
 

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION 
Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation. 

1 
 

SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES 
Speed Hump Installation – (3) Years 

B24-025 
Approximate Annual Quantities – Not Guaranteed 

Furnish as requested for the period 4/1/24 – 11/30/27 
 

Bidder #1: Better2 Enterprises 
Montrose, MI 

    

Installation and 
Maintenance of Speed 
Humps 

$26,000 $28,000 $30,000 

 
Bidder #2: T’s LawnCare & Outdoor Services 
Swartz Creek, MI 

    

Installation and 
Maintenance of Speed 
Humps 

$30,000 $30,000 $30,000 

 
Bidder #3: J. Ranck Electric, Inc. 
Clio, MI 

    

Installation and 
Maintenance of Speed 
Humps 

$739,800.00 $776,800.00 $815,650.00 

 


